
CLIFF Number 

Enter the Cliff 

number{;/ 

oppllcoble) 

125640 

125560 

125622 

125625 

125154 

125524 

125624 

125525 

125623 

125726 

125315 

125175 

125160 

125192 

125175 

125048 

125313 

125407 

124705 

125226 

125523 

125484 

125570 

125414 

125476 

125014 

Ministry: Advanced Education & Skills Training - DMO 

Month, Year: June, 2022 

Name of Minister 

Enter the name of the Minister the 

note was sent to 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Minister Anne Kang 

Subject or Title of Briefing Note 

The description must be summarized In such a way that It does not reveal information that may or must be 

excepted from disclosure under Port Z of FOIPPA. Where the entire description would be excepted, a 

descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., confldentiol legol servfces, confident/al consulting services) 

Alexander College - New Campus 

CityU - New Campus 

FDU - MAS Degree 

KATI - MA Art Therapy 

UVic - Minor in ICDG 

CapU - Minor in Sociology 

CAM - SKIN Degree 

UBCO - MA Design 

TRU - MA Nursing 

KPU - Dispose of land by Subdivision and Sale to Fraser Health Authority in Surrey 

International Education Framework 

GNW - Subdivision GNW Ph 5 Subdivision of Lot 4 REM Q 

KPU BTCM Proposal Project Plan 

KPU - Subdivision and Sale of Land to Fraser Health Authority 

History of GNW 

LMTA Carry Forward Flexibilites 

Sexual Violence lnitatives Meeting with PS Lore - June 13 

Native Education College 

UBC Naming Opportunity- Planmeca Central Dispensary 

MAK Meeting with Professor Beomsik Jang Soongsil - July 4 

MAK MOU Signing with Mexico - 29 Jun 

MAK MOU Signing with Ireland - June 28 

MAK Meeting with CHED Executive and Delegation - June 23 

MAK Meeting with SFU Student Society - June 10 

SFU Agriculture Centre of Excellence 

Leading Practices in Student Housing Agreements 

Briefing Note type 

Information, Decision, Issue, etc. 

Decision Note 

Decision Note 

Decision Note 

Decision Note 

Decision Note 

Decision Note 

Decision Note 

Decision Note 

Decision Note 

Decision Note 

Decision Note 

Decision Note 

Information Note 

Information Note 

Information Note 

Information Note 

Information Note 

Information Note 

Information Note 

Meeting Note 

Meeting Note 

Meeting Note 

Meeting Note 

Meeting Note 

Information Note 

Information Note 

Date Started 

Enter the dote the note was 

sent to Minister (MMM 

DD,YYYY) 

Office, division 

or branch 
Enter the name of the 

office, division, or 

branch that created 

the note 

June 13, 2022 PSPP 

June 13, 2022 PSPP 

June 13, 2022 PSPP 

June 13, 2022 PSPP 

June 13, 2022 PSPP 

June 13, 2022 PSPP 

June 13, 2022 PSPP 

June 13, 2022 PSPP 

June 13, 2022 PSPP 

June 17, 2022 FTMS 

June 6, 2022 PSPP 

May 31, 2022 FTMS 

May 27, 2022 PSPP 

May 30, 2022 FTMS 

May 27, 2022 FTMS 

May 4, 2022 WOST 

June 6, 2022 PSPP 

June 6, 2022 PSPP 

May 24, 2022 GCP 

June 30, 2022 PSPP 

June 22, 2022 PSPP 

June 22, 2022 PSPP 

June 21, 2022 PSPP 

June 2, 2022 PSPP 

May 30, 2022 PSPP 

June 15, 2022 FTMS 

Date Completed 

Enter the dote the note was 

reviewed/closed (MMM DD, 

YYYY) 

July 4, 2022 

July 4, 2022 

July 4, 2022 

July 4, 2022 

July 4, 2022 

July 4, 2022 

July 4, 2022 

July 4, 2022 

July 4, 2022 

June 24, 2022 

June 24, 2022 

June 16, 2022 

June 1, 2022 

June 1, 2022 

June 15, 2022 

May 10, 2022 

June 21, 2022 

June 6, 2022 

June 1, 2022 

July 4, 2022 

June 15, 2022 

June 15, 2022 

June 15, 2022 

June 6, 2022 

June 6, 2022 

June 21, 2022 


