## Ministry: Advanced Education & Skills Training - DMO

Month, Year: June, 2022

				Office, division		
CLIFF Number	Name of Minister	Subject or Title of Briefing Note	Briefing Note type	Date Started	or branch	Date Completed
Enter the Cliff number (if opplicoble)	Enter the name of the Minister the note was sent to	The description must be summarized in such a way that it does not reveal information that may or must be excepted from disclosure under Part 2 of FOIPPA. Where the entire description would be excepted, a descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., confidential legal services, confidential consulting services)	Information, Decision, Issue, etc.	Enter the dote the note was sent to Minister (MMM DD,YYYY)	Enter the name of the office, division, or branch that created the note	Enter the dote the note was reviewed/closed (MMM DD, YYYY)
125640	Minister Anne Kang	Alexander College - New Campus	Decision Note	June 13, 2022 PSPP		July 4, 2022
125560	Minister Anne Kang	CityU - New Campus	Decision Note	June 13, 2022	PSPP	July 4, 2022
125622	Minister Anne Kang	FDU - MAS Degree	Decision Note	June 13, 2022 PSPP		July 4, 2022
125625	Minister Anne Kang	KATI - MA Art Therapy	Decision Note	June 13, 2022 PSPP		July 4, 2022
125154	Minister Anne Kang	UVic - Minor in ICDG	Decision Note	June 13, 2022 PSPP		July 4, 2022
125524	Minister Anne Kang	CapU - Minor in Sociology	Decision Note	June 13, 2022 PSPP		July 4, 2022
125624	Minister Anne Kang	CAM - BKIN Degree	Decision Note	June 13, 2022	PSPP	July 4, 2022
125525	Minister Anne Kang	UBCO - MA Design	Decision Note	June 13, 2022 PSPP		July 4, 2022
125623	Minister Anne Kang	TRU - MA Nursing	Decision Note	June 13, 2022	PSPP	July 4, 2022
125726	Minister Anne Kang	KPU - Dispose of land by Subdivision and Sale to Fraser Health Authority in Surrey	Decision Note	June 17, 2022	FTMS	June 24, 2022
125315	Minister Anne Kang	International Education Framework	Decision Note	June 6, 2022 PSPP		June 24, 2022
125175	Minister Anne Kang	GNW - Subdivision GNW Ph 5 Subdivision of Lot 4 REM Q	Decision Note	May 31, 2022	FTMS	June 16, 2022
125160	Minister Anne Kang	KPU BTCM Proposal Project Plan	Information Note	May 27, 2022	PSPP	June 1, 2022
125192	Minister Anne Kang	KPU - Subdivision and Sale of Land to Fraser Health Authority	Information Note	May 30, 2022	FTMS	June 1, 2022
125175	Minister Anne Kang	History of GNW	Information Note	May 27, 2022	FTMS	June 15, 2022
125048	Minister Anne Kang	LMTA Carry Forward Flexibilites	Information Note	May 4, 2022 WDST		May 10, 2022
125313	Minister Anne Kang	Sexual Violence Initatives Meeting with PS Lore - June 13	Information Note	June 6, 2022 PSPP		June 21, 2022
125407	Minister Anne Kang	Native Education College	Information Note	June 6, 2022 PSPP		June 6, 2022
124705	Minister Anne Kang	UBC Naming Opportunity - Planmeca Central Dispensary	Information Note	May 24, 2022 GCP		June 1, 2022
125226	Minister Anne Kang	MAK Meeting with Professor Beomsik Jang Soongsil - July 4	Meeting Note	June 30, 2022 PSPP		July 4, 2022
125523	Minister Anne Kang	MAK MOU Signing with Mexico - 29 Jun	Meeting Note	June 22, 2022 PSPP		June 15, 2022
125484	Minister Anne Kang	MAK MOU Signing with Ireland - June 28	Meeting Note	June 22, 2022 PSPP		June 15, 2022
125570	Minister Anne Kang	MAK Meeting with CHED Executive and Delegation - June 23	Meeting Note	June 21, 2022 PSPP		June 15, 2022
125414	Minister Anne Kang	MAK Meeting with SFU Student Society - June 10	Meeting Note	June 2, 2022 PSPP		June 6, 2022
125476	Minister Anne Kang	SFU Agriculture Centre of Excellence	Information Note	May 30, 2022 PSPP		June 6, 2022
125014	Minister Anne Kang	Leading Practices in Student Housing Agreements	Information Note	June 15, 2022	FTMS	June 21, 2022